The device is indicated for use in surgical procedures unique to the stomach.
Introduced by mouth of the patient it allows, through its asymmetrical distal balloon, the movement of tissues, facilitating
the surgeon involved in the intervention in laparoscopic or open surgery.
The holes on the distal portion of atraumatic tip favor the complete suction.
R
ev
is
io
n
da
te
: 1
8
.0
2.
20
2
5
Med Stomach Tube
Gastric calibration tube
Via Gramsci, 9 - 40018 San Pietro in Casale (BO) - Italy
Tel. +39 051.817902  +39 051.817850   Fax +39 051.817845
E-Mail: info@medeurope.eu
Distributed by: Manufactured  by:
•
®
EUROPEAN MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.r.l.
Characteristics
· Material: medical grade silicone
· With radiopaque line
· With or without asymmetrical distal
balloon
· Length 800 mm. or 1000mm
· Sterilised by gamma rays
· Latex and Phthalates free
· Double packed
STERILE    R
CLASS Is
RULE 5
0425
* Product not in stock, available by specific request
Via Gramsci, 9 - 40018 San Pietro in Casale (BO) - Italy
Tel. +39 051.817902  +39 051.817850   Fax +39 051.817845
E-Mail: info@medeurope.eu
Distributed by: Manufactured  by:
•
®
EUROPEAN MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.r.l.
CODE / REF CH Shore Length Model
MST-36-AC-01-080* 36 70 80 cm 8 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-38-AC-01-080* 38 70 80 cm 8 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-34-AF-01-080* 34 80 80 cm 8 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-36-AF-01-080* 36 80 80 cm 8 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-38-AF-01-080* 38 80 80 cm 8 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-40-AF-01-080* 40 80 80 cm 8 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-42-AF-01-080* 42 80 80 cm 8 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-44-AF-01-080* 44 80 80 cm 8 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-36-BC-01-080* 36 70 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-38-BC-01-080* 38 70 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-34-BL-01-080* 34 57 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-36-BL-01-080* 36 57 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-38-BL-01-080* 38 57 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-40-BL-01-080 40 57 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-42-BL-01-080* 42 57 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-44-BL-01-080* 44 57 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-36-BN-01-080* 36 57 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-38-BN-01-080* 38 57 80 cm with asymetrical distal ballooon and 3 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-34-LL-01-080* 34 57 80 cm 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-36-LL-01-080* 36 57 80 cm 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-38-LL-01-080* 38 57 80 cm 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-40-LL-01-080* 40 57 80 cm 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-42-LL-01-080* 42 57 80 cm 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-44-LL-01-080* 44 57 80 cm 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-34-LL-02-100* 34 57 100 cm with black tip and 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-36-LL-02-100* 36 57 100 cm with black tip and 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-38-LL-02-100* 38 57 100 cm with black tip and 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-40-LL-02-100* 40 57 100 cm with black tip and 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-42-LL-02-100* 42 57 100 cm with black tip and 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm
MST-44-LL-02-100* 44 57 100 cm with black tip and 5 distal side holes  Ø 5 mm